LONMBARDINdouw: cHD-SUPERCHD

A KOHLER. COMPAMNIngine: LDW 1603 Drawing: A

INTAKE AND EXHAUST
POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

1 2486.342 inlet manifold 1
2 9730.035 screw M 8 X 65 5
3 4420.084 gasket 1
4 4420.071 gasket 3
5 2486.236 eXhaust manifold 1
5 2486.298 eXh.manifold two outles 1
6 ©780.028 stud M 8 X 55 (67) 6
8 B3240.163 nut M 8 6
10 B8815.013 eXh.flange h=7,5 1
11 4501.118 gasket 1
12 $780.171 stud M 8 X 22 2
14 2136.053 filter cap (5'' air cleaner) 1
14 2136.054 filter cap (7'' air cleaner) 1
15 B3700.385 dry air cleaner (7'') with safety cartridge 1
15 B8700.455 dry air cleaner (5'') with safety cartridge 1
15 3700.456 dry air cleaner 5'' 1
15 B3700.457 dry air cleaner 7'' 1
16 9346.019 rubber hose 1
17 2175.124 main cartridge 5'' 1
17 2175.126 main cartridge 7'' 1
18 2175.125 safety cartridge 5'' 1
18 2175.175 safety cartridge 7'' 1
19 6491.031 discharging elbow 1
20 1770.005 bolt M 8 X 1,25 X 22 1
21 B240.018 nut M 8 1
22 3815.013 eXh.flange h=7,5 1
23 4501.118 gasket 1
24 5460.291 muffler with horiz.inlet flange 1
25 J565.007 washer diam. 8 1
26 J625.019 washer diam.10 1
27 9170.052 muffler end (diam. 39,5/42) 1
27a 9170.04¢6 muffler end (d.52/46) 1
28 7320.012 union 1
29 9700.100 dust indicator 1
35 9346.020 rubber hose diam. 60Xd.70X140 1
36 9346.026 iron pipe 1
38 £315.015 air hose 1
39 2486.367 inlet manifold 1
40 2486.365 inlet manifold 1
41 2486.402 inlet manifold 1
46 9365.018 orientable pipe 1
47 5365.082 5'"'" dry air cl.union hose 1
49 5365.102 5'' dry air cleaner hose (with single circuit water cooler) 1
50 2940.087 eXhausting elbow 1
52 D320.142 union pipe (mm 700) 1
53 3617.187 clamp for fiXing of 5'' dry air clean. 1
53 Bo6l17.188 clamp for fiXing of 7'' dry air clean. 1
54 2440.311 fiXing belt 1
55 3617.191 clamp for fiXing of 5'' dry air clean. 1
58 8741.117 5'"'" dry air cleaner support 1
63 8545.566 support diam 153 for air cleaner 5'' 1
64 b5460.326 muffler with 40° rotate inlet flange 1
68 8545.549 5'"'" dry air cleaner support 1

printed by LOMBARDINI: 29/03/2018 -

1




Group: CHD-SUPERCHD

Engine: LDW 1603 Drawing: A

INTAKE AND EXHAUST

POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty
69 8545.377 bracket 1
72 6927.172 muffler guard 1
73 5461.003 eXhaust muffler 1
76 4740.046 gasket 1
77 B3630.153 clamp 1
78 6300.018 plate 1
79 B240.163 nut M 8 2
80 6780.171 stud M 8 X 22 2
81 8545.654 5'"'" air cleaner support on flanging bell 1
82 5365.140 5''" air cleaner hose on flanging bell 1
105 3617.081 clamp 1

printed by LOMBARDINI: 29/03/2018 -

2




Engine: LDW 1603 Drawing: A

A 2 1‘ LDW 1503-1603 30 LDW 2004 -2204 PP 4 $ LDW1503-1603
g 3 - e, e "
“ T = ) _ o
= 3 i@ =
Z=>-23

printed by LOMBARDINI: 29/03/2018



